Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
TOC Bookmark
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

–0.3
H6 H7
±0.1
H8
±0.1
H9
±0.1
H10
±0.1
L1
±0.05
L21)2) L31)2) L4
±0.5
HGPL-14-20 30 29 11 1.9 1.2 – 10 12 24.4 4 73.6 36 – 62
HGPL-14-40 113.6 60 – 102
HGPL-14-60 153.6 100 60 142
HGPL-14-80 193.6 100 60 182
HGPL-25-20 50 49 18 1.9 1.4 – 18 20 30 11 86 60 – 64
HGPL-25-40 126 60 – 104
HGPL-25-60 166 100 60 144
HGPL-25-80 206 100 60 184
HGPL-40-20 80 78.5 6 2.9 1.9 46±0.2 17.5 40 50.5 16 96 66 – 70
HGPL-40-40 136 100 – 110
HGPL-40-60 176 100 – 150
HGPL-40-80 216 180 100 190
HGPL-40-100 256 200 100 230
HGPL-63-60 121.5 120 14 2.9 2.9 60±0.1 30 58 75 28.5 190.8 100 – 160
HGPL-63-100 270 200 100 240
HGPL-63-150 370 300 100 340
Type L5
±0.5
L7
±0.1
L8
±0.1
L9 L101)2) L11 L12
±0.1
T1
max.
T2
+0.1
T3
+0.1
T4
min.
T5
min.
T7
+0.1
T9
HGPL-14-20 22 4.2 14 16.8±0.2 8 7.5±0.1 16.8 12.5 1.3 2.1 5.5 6.5 10 1
HGPL-14-40 9±0.1
HGPL-14-60 9±0.1
HGPL-14-80 9±0.1
HGPL-25-20 24 11 14 20±0.1 10 17±0.2 20 12.5 1.6 2.1 8.5 7.5 17 1
HGPL-25-40
HGPL-25-60
HGPL-25-80
HGPL-40-20 30 13 32 – 15 20±0.1 – 15.5 2.1 3.1 10.5 8 30 1
HGPL-40-40 12.6
HGPL-40-60 10.5
HGPL-40-80 10.5
HGPL-40-100 10.5
HGPL-63-60 40 28.5 30 – 22 28±0.1 – 18 3.1 3.1 17.5 12 45 1
HGPL-63-100
HGPL-63-150
1)) ±0.02 for centring
2) ±0.1 for through-hole
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Datasheet
Ordering data
Size Stroke Part no. Type
[mm]
14
20 3361479 HGPL-14-20-A-B
40 3361480 HGPL-14-40-A-B
60 3361481 HGPL-14-60-A-B
80 3361482 HGPL-14-80-A-B
25
20 3361483 HGPL-25-20-A-B
40 3361484 HGPL-25-40-A-B
60 3361485 HGPL-25-60-A-B
80 3361486 HGPL-25-80-A-B
40
20 3361487 HGPL-40-20-A-B
40 3361488 HGPL-40-40-A-B
60 3361489 HGPL-40-60-A-B
80 3361490 HGPL-40-80-A-B
100 3361491 HGPL-40-100-A-B
63
60 3361492 HGPL-63-60-A-B
100 3361493 HGPL-63-100-A-B
150 3361494 HGPL-63-150-A-B
Ordering data
172023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories
Adapter kit
DHAA, HAPG, HMSV, HMVA
Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
H- - Note
The kit includes the individual
mounting interface as well as the
necessary mounting material.
Permissible drive/gripper combinations with adapter kit Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Combination Drive Gripper Adapter kit
Size Size Mounting option CRC1) Part no. Type
DGSL/HGPL DGSL HGPL DHAA, HAPG
16 14-20 h h 2 2406159 DHAA-G-G6-16-B6-14
20, 25 14-20 h h 2410181 DHAA-G-G6-20-B6-14
16 14-40, 14-60, 14-
80
h h 538055 HAPG-89
20, 25 14-40, 14-60, 14-
80
h h 539274 HAPG-90
25 25 h h 539274 HAPG-90
16 14-20 h h 2 2019271 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-20
16 14-40 h h 2019618 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-40
16 14-60, 14-80 h h 2019640 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-60/80
20 14-20 h h 2018509 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-20
20 14-40 h h 2018553 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-40
20 14-60, 14-80 h h 2018986 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-60/80
25 14-20 h h 1813646 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-20
25 14-40 h h 1734087 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-40
25 14-60, 14-80 h h 2018453 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-6 0/80
25 25-20, 25-40 h h 1794882 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-25-20/40
25 25-60, 25-80 h h 2020149 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-25-60/80
32 25-20, 25-40 h h 2021733 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B6-25-20/40
32 25-60, 25-80 h h 2022377 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B6-25-60/80
35 25-20, 25-40 h h 2022892 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B6-25-20/40
35 25-60, 25-80 h h 2023095 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B6-25-60/80
35, 40 40-20 h h 2023665 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-20
35, 40 40-40, 40-60 h h 2024121 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-40/60
35, 40 40-80, 40-100 h h 2024947 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-80/100
50 40-20 h h 2387903 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B6-40-20
50 40-40, 40-60, 40-
80, 40-100
h h 2431288 DHAA-G-Q11-50-B6-40-40/60/80/100
50 63-60, 63-100,

45, 55 14-20 h h 2 2406159 DHAA-G-G6-16-B6-14
75 14-20 h h 2410181 DHAA-G-G6-20-B6-14
45, 55 14-40, 14-60, 14-
80
h h 538055 HAPG-89
75 14-40, 14-60, 14-
80
h h 539274 HAPG-90
75 25 h h 539274 HAPG-90
ERMB/HGPL ERMB HGPL HAPG
20 14-40, 14-60, 14-
80
h h 2 537310 HAPG-SD2-31
25, 32 25 h h 537311 HAPG-SD2-29
EHMB/HGPL EHMB HGPL DHAA, HAPG
25 40-20 h h 2 2436852 DHAA-G-H2-25-B6-40
20 25 h h 537311 HAPG-SD2-29
25 40-40, 40-60, 40-
80, 40-100
h h 537312 HAPG-SD2-30

40 18 M12 M6 77 – 63 50 17 40
63 19 M14 M8 118.5 – 94.5 74.5 29.5 58
For size L1
±1
L2
±0.1
L3
±0.1
L4
±0.1
L5
±0.1
ß1 ß2 Weight
[g]
Part no. Type
14 61 46 40 37 11 10 3 45 539092 HGPL-HR-14
25 61 77 – 65 19 13 4 150 539093 HGPL-HR-25
40 61 103 – 87 25 19 6 455 539094 HGPL-HR-40
63 81 151 – 130 39 22 6 1060 567831 HGPL-HR-63
Stroke reduction
232023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories
Gripper jaw blank BUB-HGPL
(2 included in the scope of delivery)
Material:
Aluminium
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 D1 D2 H1 H2
@ @
±0.1 +0.02 +0.1 H8 ±0.1
14 25 8 4 3.2 5 80 11
25 35 10 8 5.3 7 120 15
40 50 15 10 6.4 9 150 18
63 68 22 12 10.5 15 200 20
For size L1 L2 L3 T1 Weight
per blank
Part no. Type
±0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 [g]
14 20.5 8 3.3 1.3 75 537316 BUB-HGPL-14
25 36 12 5 1.6 295 537317 BUB-HGPL-25
40 49.5 16.5 8 2.1 720 537318 BUB-HGPL-40
63 77 27 12 3.1 1960 567830 BUB-HGPL-63
Ordering data
For size Weight Part no. Type PU1)
[g]
Centring sleeve for the gripper jaws ZBH  Datasheets a Internet: zbh

Blanking plug
24 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/10
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories
Ordering data – Proximity switch for T-slot, magneto-resistive Datasheets a Internet: smt
Type of mounting Electrical connection
outlet direction of connection
Switching
output
Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
N/O
Inserted in the slot
from above,
short design
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise PNP 2.5 574335 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-2.5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, in-line 0.3 574334 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
Plug M12x1, 3-pin, in-line 0.3 574337 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0.3-M12
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise NPN 2.5 574338 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-2.5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, in-line 0.3 574339 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
N/C
Inserted in the slot
from above,
short design
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise PNP 7.5 574340 SMT-8M-A-PO-24V-E-7.5-OE
Ordering data – Proximity switch for T-slot, magnetic reed Datasheets a Internet: sme
Type of mounting Electrical connection
outlet direction of connection
Switching

Inserted into the slot
lengthwise
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise Contact-
ing
7.5 160251 SME-8-O-K-LED-24
Ordering data – Proximity switch for T-slot, magneto-resistive Datasheets a Internet: smt
Type of mounting Electrical connection,
outlet direction of connection
Switching
output
Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
N/O
Inserted into the slot
lengthwise
Cable, 3-core, crosswise PNP 2.5 547859 SMT-8G-PS-24V-E-2.5Q-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, crosswise 0.3 547860 SMT-8G-PS-24V-E-0.3Q-M8D
Proximity switch for T-slot
252023/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel gripper HGPL-B, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories

6 3528767 DASP-B6-60-C-SR 2
• For a gripper stroke of max. 80 mm
• To be glued into the slot
8 3528768 DASP-B6-80-C-SR
1) Packaging unit
Ordering data – Proximity switch for C-slot, magneto-resistive Datasheets a Internet: smt
Type of mounting Electrical connection,
outlet direction of connection
Switching
output
Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
N/O
Inserted in the slot
from above
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise PNP 2.5 551373 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-2.5-L-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, in-line 0.3 551375 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-0.3-L-M8D
Cable, 3-core, crosswise 2.5 551374 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-2.5-Q-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, crosswise 0.3 551376 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-0.3-Q-M8D
Ordering data – Proximity switch for C-slot, magnetic reed Datasheets a Internet: sme
Type of mounting Electrical connection,
outlet direction of connection
Switching

Plug M8x1, 3-pin, crosswise 0.3 551368 SME-10M-DS-24V-E-0.3-Q-M8D
Inserted into the slot
lengthwise
Cable, 3-core, lengthwise 2.5 173210 SME-10-KL-LED-24
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, in-line 0.3 173212 SME-10-SL-LED-24
Ordering data – Proximity switch for C-slot, magneto-resistive Datasheets a Internet: smt
Type of mounting Electrical connection,
outlet direction of connection
Switching
output
Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
N/O
Inserted into the slot
lengthwise
Cable, 3-core, crosswise PNP 2.5 547862 SMT-10G-PS-24V-E-2.5Q-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin, crosswise 0.3 547863 SMT-10G-PS-24V-E-0.3Q-M8D
Ordering data – Connecting cables Datasheets a Internet: nebu
Electrical connection, left Electrical connection, right Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
Straight socket, M8x1, 3-pin Cable, open end, 3-core 2.5 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3

position.
Ordering data – Position transmitter for T-slot Datasheets a Internet: position transmitter
Position measur-
ing range
Analogue output Type of
mounting
Electrical connec-
tion
Cable length Part no. Type
[V] [mA] [m]
0 ... 50 – 0 ... 20 Inserted in
the slot from
above
Plug M8x1, 4-pin,
in-line
0.3 1531265 SDAT-MHS-M50-1L-SA-E-0.3-M8
0 ... 80 1531266 SDAT-MHS-M80-1L-SA-E-0.3-M8
0 ... 100 1531267 SDAT-MHS-M100-1L-SA-E-0.3-M8
0 ... 125 1531268 SDAT-MHS-M125-1L-SA-E-0.3-M8
0 ... 160 1531269 SDAT-MHS-M160-1L-SA-E-0.3-M8
Ordering data – Position transmitter for T-slot Datasheets a Internet: position transmitter
Position measur-
ing range
Analogue output Type of